Group Il/lIl Banquet Awards - Hunters

Evergreen Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Spoken For Emily Koehn Sarah Watson 220
2nd LB's Pave Liz Benton Sarah Watson 35
only 2 horses went to more than 1 show
Green Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Dushambee Susan Flynn Susan Flynn & Stephanie Peterson 314
2nd Keep On Keepin' On Beth Evans Beth Evans 100
3rd Noble Spirit Claire Drewes 80
4th Southern Martini Danielle Guest Danielle Guest & Devon Hussey 50
only 4 horses went to more than 1 show
Open Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Aragon Frances Wilson Stephanie Peterson 695
2nd Camelot Elizabeth Walts Elizabeth Walts 300
only 2 horses went to more than 1 show
Schooling Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Lionheart Lauren Turco Andrea Van Meenen 1198
2nd Electra Sarah Cowden Sarah Cowden & Andrea Van Meenen 1058
3rd Almond Joy Cathi Rainold 870
4th Designated Driver Lauren Drury Stephanie Peterson 365
5th Centanario Melissa Morton Melissa Morton & Andrea Van Meenen 311
6th All Hands On Dex Melissa Morton Andrea Van Meenen 296
Small Pony Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
Did not fill - Combine.
Combined Pony Hunters Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Helicon Special Notice Molly Rinedollar Morgan Maucher 541
2nd Bits N Pieces Lorelei Cudney Kennedy Eaton, Morgan Maucher, & 530
Ava Nunn
3rd Just Say So Laurie Grayson Colleen Gilmore 329
4th Sk8er Boi Carrley Smith Fletcher Williams 209
5th Whatta Sport Abigale Chaplick Abigale Chaplick 54
6th Pixie Dust Jocelyn Wille Jocelyn Wille 45
Junior Hunter 14 & Under Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Paradise Bay Stephanie Peterson Annie Kastelein 681
2nd Spoken For Emily Koehn Emily Koehn 326
3rd You Got A Friend In Me Cecelia Needham Cecelia Needham 246
4th Harlequin Sarah Gray Sarah Gray 207
5th Rockstar Jill Pelzel Katie Pelzel 65

6th Clownin Around Grace McCabe

Grace McCabe

25




Junior Hunter 15-17
1st Pitch Perfect
2nd Grandiose
3rd Ravissante
4th Keep On Keepin' On
5th Artful Deal
6th Ever After

Amateur Hunter 18-35
1st Kismet
2nd Almost April
3rd Final Remark
4th FHF Weltlight
5th Cinzano

Owner
Rachel Long
Stephanie Peterson
Kate Harr
Aleyna Garcia
Claire Aden
Kamryn Eaton

Owner
Jill Pelzel
Stephanie Peterson
Melanie Connor
Rachel Benson
Colorado State University

only 5 horses went to more than 1 show

Amateur Hunter 36 & Over

1st Godiva

2nd Victoria Jordan
3rd Coolidge

4th Dushambe
5th Rio's Firefly
6th Silverstone

Short Stirrup Hunter
1st Helicon Epilogue

2nd Kissen By An Angel
3rd G.F. Oriental Express
4th Curbside Appeal

5th Material Girl

6th Maya Papaya

Medium Stirrup Hunter
1st Lionheart
2nd Just Fritz
3rd Electra
4th The Tenth Indian
5th Dippin' Dot
6th Northern Lights

Long Stirrup Hunter
1st Helicon Corvette

2nd Wellington

3rd All Hands On Dex
4th Toon Town

5th Flirt

6th Twice the Blitz

Owner
Diana Schatz
Mary Stewardson
Julie Holmes
Susan Flynn
Christen Tuxworth
Robert Schatz

Owner
Molly Rinedollar
Kaiya Kolb
Jayee McAninch
Makena Norton
Hailey Hak
Jillian Jensen

Owner
Lauren Turco
Delany Bookout
Sarah Cowden
Valerie Williams
Molly Rinedollar
Katie Filzen

Owner
Molly Rinedollar
Lisa Hulst
Melissa Morton
James McConnell
Beth Evans
Jennifer Edgell

Rider(s)
Rachel Long
Margot Kulberg
Kate Harr
Aleyna Garcia
Claire Aden
Kamryn Eaton
Rider(s)

Kristina McCombie
Sarah Dideriksen
Melanie Connor
Rachel Benson
Sally McClain

Rider(s)

Diana Schatz

Mary Stewardson & Joanie Ebmeier
Julie Holmes

Susan Flynn

Christen Tuxworth

Robert Schatz

Rider(s)
Lucy Butler
Kaiya Kolb
Jayee McAninch
Makena Norton
Hailey Hak
Jillian Jensen

Rider(s)
Lauren Turco
Delany Bookout
Sarah Cowden

Katie Altman
Kaitlyn Rudinsky
Katie Filzen
Rider(s)
Donna Neale
Lisa Hulst

Melissa Morton
Christine Remy
Beth Evans

Jennifer Edgell

Total Pts
441
439
435
330
245
144

Total Pts
595
165
130
80
67

Total Pts
613
555
300
177
146
123

Total Pts
1101
955
825
569
395
365

Total Pts
1307
920
686
510
472
390

Total Pts
641
556
490
442
335
221



Beginner Open Hunter Owner

1st Designated Driver Lauren Drury
2nd On Delay Connor Olson
3rd No Secrets Heather Chenault
4th LB's Pave Liz Benton

only 4 horses went to more than 1 show

Beginner Junior Hunter

14U Owner
1st Golden Girl Olivia Stordahl
2nd Braveheart Claire Buxton
3rd Storms Of Grace Keera Bromley
4th Houston Jennifer Shannon
5th Nothin' But Net Emily Curran
6th Laton Anne Clifford

Rider(s)
Stephanie Peterson
Dan Schiefen

Sarah Watson

Rider(s)
Olivia Stordahl
Sydney Zahn
Keera Bromley
Maggie Klau
Emily Curran

Anne Clifford

Total Pts
455
205
129
25

Total Pts
977
702
637
530
250
234



Beginner Junior Hunter

15-17
1st Donatello
2nd Neverland
3rd On Delay
4th Pinata
5th Red Carpet Ready
6th The Guy In Red

Beginner Amateur
Hunter

1st First Lady

2nd Braxton

3rd Cloud Nine

4th China's Rose

5th Paradise Bay

6th Divine Intervention

Owner
Ariel Sexson
Kari Sletten
Connor Olson
Allison Reed
Audrey Rice
Sara Thompson

Owner
Kirbi Spanbauer
Kristin Spaulding
Pat Holgate
Heather Taylor
Stephanie Peterson
Stephanie Peterson

Rider(s)
Ariel Sexson
Kari Sletten
Connor Olson
Allison Reed
Audrey Rice
Sara Thompson
Rider(s)

Kirbi Spanbauer
Kristin Spaulding
Pat Holgate
Heather Taylor
Kati Gallagher
Kati Gallagher

Total Pts
582
455
221
162
150
144

Total Pts
883
729
404
396
320
278



