Group II/III Banquet Awards - Hunters

Evergreen Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Spoken For	Emily Koehn	Sarah Watson	220
2nd LB's Pave	Liz Benton	Sarah Watson	35

only 2 horses went to more than 1 show

Green Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Dushambee	Susan Flynn	Susan Flynn & Stephanie Peterson	314
2nd Keep On Keepin' On	Beth Evans	Beth Evans	100
3rd Noble Spirit	Claire Drewes		80
4th Southern Martini	Danielle Guest	Danielle Guest & Devon Hussey	50

only 4 horses went to more than 1 show

Open Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Aragon	Frances Wilson	Stephanie Peterson	695
2nd Camelot	Elizabeth Walts	Elizabeth Walts	300

only 2 horses went to more than 1 show

Schooling Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Lionheart	Lauren Turco	Andrea Van Meenen	1198
2nd Electra 3rd Almond Joy	Sarah Cowden Cathi Rainold	Sarah Cowden & Andrea Van Meenen	1058 870
4th Designated Driver	Lauren Drury	Stephanie Peterson	365
5th Centanario	Melissa Morton	Melissa Morton & Andrea Van Meenen	311
6th All Hands On Dex	Melissa Morton	Andrea Van Meenen	296

<u>Total Pts</u>
Total Pts
541
Maucher, & 530
329
209
54
45

	Junior Hunter 14 & Under	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	<u>Total Pts</u>
1st	Paradise Bay	Stephanie Peterson	Annie Kastelein	681
2nd	Spoken For	Emily Koehn	Emily Koehn	326
3rd	You Got A Friend In Me	Cecelia Needham	Cecelia Needham	246
4th	Harlequin	Sarah Gray	Sarah Gray	207
5th	Rockstar	Jill Pelzel	Katie Pelzel	65
6th	Clownin Around	Grace McCabe	Grace McCabe	25

	Junior Hunter 15-17	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Pitch Perfect	Rachel Long	Rachel Long	441
2nd	Grandiose	Stephanie Peterson	Margot Kulberg	439
3rd	Ravissante	Kate Harr	Kate Harr	435
4th	Keep On Keepin' On	Aleyna Garcia	Aleyna Garcia	330
5th	Artful Deal	Claire Aden	Claire Aden	245
6th	Ever After	Kamryn Eaton	Kamryn Eaton	144

	Amateur Hunter 18-35	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Kismet	Jill Pelzel	Kristina McCombie	595
2nd	Almost April	Stephanie Peterson	Sarah Dideriksen	165
3rd	Final Remark	Melanie Connor	Melanie Connor	130
4th	FHF Weltlight	Rachel Benson	Rachel Benson	80
5th	Cinzano	Colorado State University	Sally McClain	67

only 5 horses went to more than 1 show

	Amateur Hunter 36 & Over	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1e+	Godiva	Diana Schatz	Diana Schatz	613
	Victoria Jordan	Mary Stewardson	Mary Stewardson & Joanie Ebmeier	555
	Coolidge	Julie Holmes	Julie Holmes	300
	Dushambe	Susan Flynn	Susan Flynn	177
	Rio's Firefly	Christen Tuxworth	Christen Tuxworth	146
	Silverstone	Robert Schatz	Robert Schatz	123
01	Silverstorie	Tiobolt Gonatz	TIODOTE GOTIALE	120
	Short Stirrup Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	Helicon Epilogue	Molly Rinedollar	Lucy Butler	1101
	Kissen By An Angel	Kaiya Kolb	Kaiya Kolb	955
	G.F. Oriental Express	Jayee McAninch	Jayee McAninch	825
	Curbside Appeal	Makena Norton	Makena Norton	569
	Material Girl	Hailey Hak	Hailey Hak	395
6th	Maya Papaya	Jillian Jensen	Jillian Jensen	365
			-	
	Medium Stirrun Hunter	Owner	Rider(e)	Total Pte
1st	Medium Stirrup Hunter Lionheart	Owner Lauren Turco	Rider(s)	Total Pts 1307
	Medium Stirrup Hunter Lionheart Just Fritz	Lauren Turco	Lauren Turco	1307 920
2nd	Lionheart			1307
2nd 3rd	Lionheart Just Fritz	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout	1307 920
2nd 3rd 4th	Lionheart Just Fritz Electra	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden	1307 920 686
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Lionheart Just Fritz Electra The Tenth Indian	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Valerie Williams	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Katie Altman	1307 920 686 510
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Lionheart Just Fritz Electra The Tenth Indian Dippin' Dot	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Valerie Williams Molly Rinedollar	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Katie Altman Kaitlyn Rudinsky	1307 920 686 510 472
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Lionheart Just Fritz Electra The Tenth Indian Dippin' Dot Northern Lights Long Stirrup Hunter	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Valerie Williams Molly Rinedollar Katie Filzen Owner	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Katie Altman Kaitlyn Rudinsky Katie Filzen Rider(s)	1307 920 686 510 472 390
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Lionheart Just Fritz Electra The Tenth Indian Dippin' Dot Northern Lights Long Stirrup Hunter Helicon Corvette	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Valerie Williams Molly Rinedollar Katie Filzen Owner Molly Rinedollar	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Katie Altman Kaitlyn Rudinsky Katie Filzen Rider(s) Donna Neale	1307 920 686 510 472 390 Total Pts 641
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Lionheart Just Fritz Electra The Tenth Indian Dippin' Dot Northern Lights Long Stirrup Hunter Helicon Corvette Wellington	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Valerie Williams Molly Rinedollar Katie Filzen Owner Molly Rinedollar Lisa Hulst	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Katie Altman Kaitlyn Rudinsky Katie Filzen Rider(s) Donna Neale Lisa Hulst	1307 920 686 510 472 390 Total Pts 641 556
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd	Lionheart Just Fritz Electra The Tenth Indian Dippin' Dot Northern Lights Long Stirrup Hunter Helicon Corvette Wellington All Hands On Dex	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Valerie Williams Molly Rinedollar Katie Filzen Owner Molly Rinedollar Lisa Hulst Melissa Morton	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Katie Altman Kaitlyn Rudinsky Katie Filzen Rider(s) Donna Neale Lisa Hulst Melissa Morton	1307 920 686 510 472 390 Total Pts 641 556 490
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Lionheart Just Fritz Electra The Tenth Indian Dippin' Dot Northern Lights Long Stirrup Hunter Helicon Corvette Wellington All Hands On Dex Toon Town	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Valerie Williams Molly Rinedollar Katie Filzen Owner Molly Rinedollar Lisa Hulst Melissa Morton James McConnell	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Katie Altman Kaitlyn Rudinsky Katie Filzen Rider(s) Donna Neale Lisa Hulst Melissa Morton Christine Remy	1307 920 686 510 472 390 Total Pts 641 556 490 442
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Lionheart Just Fritz Electra The Tenth Indian Dippin' Dot Northern Lights Long Stirrup Hunter Helicon Corvette Wellington All Hands On Dex	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Valerie Williams Molly Rinedollar Katie Filzen Owner Molly Rinedollar Lisa Hulst Melissa Morton	Lauren Turco Delany Bookout Sarah Cowden Katie Altman Kaitlyn Rudinsky Katie Filzen Rider(s) Donna Neale Lisa Hulst Melissa Morton	1307 920 686 510 472 390 Total Pts 641 556 490

Beginner Open Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Designated Driver	Lauren Drury	Stephanie Peterson	455
2nd On Delay	Connor Olson	Dan Schiefen	205
3rd No Secrets	Heather Chenault		129
4th LB's Pave	Liz Benton	Sarah Watson	25

only 4 horses went to more than 1 show

l Pts
77
02
37
30
50
34
02 37 30 50

	Beginner Junior Hunter			
	<u>15-17</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Donatello	Ariel Sexson	Ariel Sexson	582
2nd	Neverland	Kari Sletten	Kari Sletten	455
3rd	On Delay	Connor Olson	Connor Olson	221
4th	Pinata	Allison Reed	Allison Reed	162
5th	Red Carpet Ready	Audrey Rice	Audrey Rice	150
6th	The Guy In Red	Sara Thompson	Sara Thompson	144

Beginner Amateur			
<u>Hunter</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st First Lady	Kirbi Spanbauer	Kirbi Spanbauer	883
2nd Braxton	Kristin Spaulding	Kristin Spaulding	729
3rd Cloud Nine	Pat Holgate	Pat Holgate	404
4th China's Rose	Heather Taylor	Heather Taylor	396
5th Paradise Bay	Stephanie Peterson	Kati Gallagher	320
6th Divine Intervention	Stephanie Peterson	Kati Gallagher	278